CD10RK1SB Details PDF
© 2020       - Ocean-Components.com
: Info@Ocean-Components.com
: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
C&K CD10RK1SB   C&K    C&K
C&K
PART NUMBER CD10RK1SB
C&K
SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 0.40VA 20V
 /  ROHS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
WASHABLE Yes
VOLTAGE RATING 20VAC/DC
Gull Wing
SERIES CD
PITCH 0.100" (2.54mm), Full
Tube
*CD10RK1SB
CKN6153
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 85°C
10
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
 (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
20,000 Steps
0.315" (8.00mm)
 /  ROHS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
0.394" (10.00mm)
Process Sealed
20,000 Steps
Dip Switch BCD 10 Position Surface Mount Rotary with Knob Actuator 0.4VA 20VAC/DC
CURRENT RATING 0.4VA
CONTACT MATERIAL Copper Alloy
Gold
BCD
BODY MATERIAL Polyphenylene Sulfide (PPS)
Rotary with Knob
ACTUATOR LEVEL Raised
CD10RK1SB
Part Number: CD10RK1SB
 / : C&K
SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 0.40VA 20V
Datasheets:
 RoHs Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CD10RK1SB.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
 CD10RK1SB
CD10RK1SB.pdf
Related Tags
CD10RK1AK
:  C&K
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 0.40VA 20V
:  Out stock
RFQ
CD10RL1CK
:  C&K
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 0.40VA 20V
:  Out stock
RFQ
CD10FD910JO3
:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
:  CAP MICA 91PF 5% 500V RADIAL
:  Out stock
RFQ
CD10RK1SK
:  C&K
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 0.40VA 20V
:  Out stock
RFQ
CD10FD910JO3F
:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
:  CAP MICA 91PF 5% 500V RADIAL
:  Out stock
RFQ
CD10RK1AB
:  C&K
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 0.40VA 20V
:  Out stock
RFQ
CD10RK1CB
:  C&K
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 0.40VA 20V
:  Out stock
RFQ
CD10RK1CK
:  C&K
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 0.40VA 20V
:  Out stock
RFQ
CD10RM0AB
:  C&K
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 0.40VA 20V
:  Out stock
RFQ
CD10RL1AK
:  C&K
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 0.40VA 20V
:  Out stock
RFQ
CD10RL1CB
:  C&K
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 0.40VA 20V
:  Out stock
RFQ
CD10RL1AB
:  C&K
:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 0.40VA 20V
:  Out stock
RFQ